Efficiency vs hit

fake+duplicates vs hits
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fake+duplicates rate vs layers

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3]

0.2

0.1
o o O
& S 1osf
0.95F{-1-}-}-F-f 4 {4--:- 1 :
0958 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 09005 1 15 2 25 3 35 4 45 5
TP layers track layers

Efficiency vs pixel layer
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